
  
 
 

 

PROCUREMENT DEPARTMENT STAFF 

Manager of Procurement  
Terry Dudley 210-362-2409 terry.dudley@viainfo.net 
Parts & Equipment/Professional Services/Rolling Stock/IT Support 

Contract Administrator II 
Laura Garza 210-362-2415 laura.garza@viainfo.net 
Professional Services/Employee Benefits/A&E/Auditing/Legal 

Contract Administrators I 
Albert Gonzalez 210-362-2408 albert.gonzalez@viainfo.net  
Transportation Services/Consultants 
David Covell 210-362-2406 david.covell@viainfo.net  
Construction/Facility Maintenance 
Todd Peschong 210-362-2418 todd.peschong@viainfo.net  
Fleet Support/Equipment/Fuel & Lubricants/Uniforms/ 
 IT Support/Construction 
Gerry Gamez 210-362-2401 gerardo.gamez@viainfo.net  
Fleet Support/Equipment/Facility Maintenance/P-Card 
Sharon Guerrero 210-362-2404 sharon.guerrero@viainfo.net 
Fleet Support/Facility Maintenance 

Contract Administrator Assistants 
Connie Myers (Lead) 210-362-2419 connie.myers@viainfo.net 
Jennifer Rodriguez 210-362-2733 jennifer.rodriguez@viainfo.net 
Rosie Pereida 210-362-2411 rose.pereida@viainfo.net 
Cayla Colbert 210-362-2405 cayla.colbert@viainfo.net 

Procurement Support Specialist 
Cheree Byrom 210-362-2410 cheree.byrom@viainfo.net 

Purchasing Specialist II  
Jeff Spencer 210-362-2407 jeff.spencer@viainfo.net  
Fleet/Facilities Support 

Purchasing Specialists I 
Robert Rodriguez 210-362-2412 robert.rodriguez@viainfo.net   
Fleet Support/Equipment 
Nancy Moreno 210-362-2403 nancy.moreno@viainfo.net   
Office Furniture/Fleet Support 
Kim Turner 210-362-2402 kim.turner@viainfo.net      
Promotional Items/Fleet Support/Printing 

Invoice Expeditor 
Terrie Marvin 
Posting and Paying Invoices/Outreach/Vendor Maintenance 210-362-2188 terrie.marvin@viainfo.net   

Purchasing Specialist Assistant 
Jared Chei 210-362-2747 jared.chei@viainfo.net 

B2G Administrator 
Sabrena R. Calderon 
End User Support/Troubleshooting/Registration/ 210-362-2417 sabrena.calderon@viainfo.net  
 Outreach/Vendor Maintenance 

Procurement Main Line: 210-362-2400 Fax:  210-362-2588 (Contract Administrators); 210-362-2577 (Buyers) 
VIA’s Website:  www.viainfo.net   How to Become a Vendor:  https://via.mwdsbe.com 


